
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 12/27/2014

 
    Team                                Jumpers         Standard        Total
14      Maddie          Sara Franson    35.52   35.52   60.00   70.00   105.52  
  *************************  BYE CUTOFF (131.90 or LESS)  *************************  
14      Pixel           Ami Sheffield   32.99   37.99   43.46    Elim    Elim   
14      Jaeger          John Rowe       33.78    Elim   46.58    Elim    Elim   
 
16      Graffiti        S. Melemed      42.01   52.01   40.51   40.51   92.52   
  *************************  BYE CUTOFF (115.64 or LESS)  *************************  
 
18      Polo            Nancy Lauermann 29.97   29.97   40.77   40.77   70.74   
  *************************  BYE CUTOFF (88.42 or LESS)  *************************  
18      Triton          Angie Fink      36.77   36.77   49.40    Elim    Elim   
18      Decker          Robin Newman    29.90    Elim   45.12    Elim    Elim   
18      Bullet          Patti Brown     35.62    Elim   39.62    Elim    Elim   
 
22      Izzy            Deann Hecht     29.70   39.70   40.07   40.07   79.77   
22      Justice         D. Bommarito    27.03   37.03   35.88   45.88   82.91   
22      Kennah          C. Ochsenfeld   36.72   36.72   53.99   53.99   90.71   
  *************************  BYE CUTOFF (105.57 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Paddy           Anita Tipton    38.30    Elim   37.20   37.20    Elim   
22      Emma            Mike Wagner     36.24   46.24            Elim    Elim   
22      Riot            Amanda Mindham  38.58   63.58   49.10    Elim    Elim   
22      Eerie           Nancy Lauermann 31.57    Elim   42.39    Elim    Elim   
22      Seeker          Tammy Etscheidt 30.98    Elim   49.29    Elim    Elim   
22      Whiz            Tori Richardson 44.38    Elim   53.14    Elim    Elim   
22      C-ya            Lori Michaels   28.48    Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Brag            Laura Knoll              Elim   43.70    Elim    Elim   
22      Misty           Peter Cinotto   58.21    Elim            Abs     Elim   
22      Boogie          Jenifer Loesing          Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Ink             Laura Harper             Abs             Abs     Abs    
 
26      Solei           Lori Michaels   28.09   28.09   38.27   38.27   66.36   
26      Effen           J. McDonald     32.43   37.43   40.24   40.24   77.67   
  *************************  BYE CUTOFF (82.95 or LESS)  *************************  
26      Dash            Laura Knoll     28.06   28.06   42.12    Elim    Elim   
26      Nitro           Geoffrey Nieder 29.82   29.82   42.29    Elim    Elim   
26      Tease           Scott Vicary    29.90   39.90   51.88    Elim    Elim   
26      Finn            Jennifer Jones           Elim   45.50    Elim    Elim   
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Saturday, December 27, 2014
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 162 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Susan Eastman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14002   Maddie      35.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14003   Pixel       32.99      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       14001   Jaeger      33.78      0.00      1      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 163 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Susan Eastman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Graffiti    42.01      3.01      2      0      0      0     13.01   1

Distance: 163 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Susan Eastman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18005   Polo        29.97      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       18003   Triton      36.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       18002   Decker      29.90      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       18006   Bullet      35.62      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Susan Eastman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22028   Kennah      36.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22026   Justice     27.03      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   2
       22009   Izzy        29.70      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   3
       22024   Emma        36.24      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   4
       22006   Riot        38.58      1.58      2      3      0      0     26.58    
       22012   Paddy       38.30      1.30      2      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Brag        No Time    0.00      2      1      0      1     Elim  
       22014   C-ya        28.48      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Misty       58.21      21.21     2      1      0      1     Elim  
       22025   Boogie      No Time    0.00      1      1      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Seeker      30.98      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Eerie       31.57      0.00      2      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Whiz        44.38      7.38      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Ink         Absent  
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Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Susan Eastman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26006   Dash        28.06      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26007   Solei       28.09      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26002   Nitro       29.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26005   Effen       32.43      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26009   Tease       29.90      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26004   Finn        No Time    0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 27
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 25.9%



Sunday, December 28, 2014
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Susan Eastman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26007   Solei       38.27      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26005   Effen       40.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26009   Tease       51.88      1.88      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Dash        42.12      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Finn        45.50      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       26002   Nitro       42.29      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Susan Eastman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22012   Paddy       37.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22009   Izzy        40.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22028   Kennah      53.99      3.99      0      0      0      0     3.99    3
       22026   Justice     35.88      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   4
       22035   Whiz        53.14      3.14      2      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Eerie       42.39      0.00      2      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Seeker      49.29      0.00      2      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   Boogie      No Time    0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Emma        No Time    0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22014   C-ya        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Brag        43.70      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Riot        49.10      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Ink         Absent  
       22023   Misty       Absent  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Susan Eastman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18005   Polo        40.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       18006   Bullet      39.62      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       18003   Triton      49.40      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       18002   Decker      45.12      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Susan Eastman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Graffiti    40.51      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Susan Eastman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14002   Maddie      60.00      5.00      1      1      0      0     15.00   1
       14003   Pixel       43.46      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       14001   Jaeger      46.58      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 26
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 23.1%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 12/27/2014

 
    Team                                Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Ruby            Anne DeMarinis           Abs             Abs     Abs    
 
12      Rudi            Sue Phillips    32.54   32.54   44.23    Elim    Elim   
12      Cooper          Jane Rich       40.07   45.07   60.38    Elim    Elim   
 
20      Panda           Lili Dawidowicz 32.10   37.10   37.00   42.00   79.10   
20      Katy Muppet     Diana Rupprecht 36.51   36.51   53.02   53.02   89.53   
  *************************  BYE CUTOFF (98.87 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Spur            Debbie Heifner  39.38    Elim   45.08   45.08    Elim   
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Saturday, December 27, 2014
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 162 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Susan Eastman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Ruby        Absent  

Distance: 163 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Susan Eastman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Rudi        32.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12004  Cooper      40.07      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Susan Eastman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20008  Katy Muppet 36.51      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20006  Panda       32.10      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       P20010  Spur        39.38      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Sunday, December 28, 2014
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Susan Eastman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20010  Spur        45.08      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20008  Katy Muppet 53.02      0.02      0      0      0      0     0.02    2
       P20006  Panda       37.00      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Susan Eastman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12004  Cooper      60.38      5.38      3      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12002  Rudi        44.23      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Susan Eastman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Ruby        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%
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